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General attributes
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Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

O

-0.13% (-0.23)

US46625H1005
JPM

BX Swiss

CHF

Financial

Stock

533,903 EUR
S&P 500

180.049 CHF (1,748)
180.543 CHF (1,748)
181.076 CHF
181.076 CHF
181.076 CHF
181.304 CHF
181.076 CHF
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6,699.80
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=18860587
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US46625H1005-2024-04-03.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS46625H1005
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US46625H1005&ID_NOTATION=407601165
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US46625H1005&ID_NOTATION=407601165
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US46625H1005&ID_NOTATION=407601165
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4a4318e25cf38a40fad2faac07a1acee12d09d11276c6cfde0a8bcd2a3b61861&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ddc1ca445cf669f27&time=1712205332&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2c5e0e8b7fde69e2ee312a81055c5c5a83dcc19006746180300e9d0d09482e82&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dd3de2461581bf6b6&time=1712205332&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4d4594f015b50db9e24b85203bc75f086c8ecd3b20f957eb0e818eb5a7ddfff4&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=12386df74ba2969fe&time=1712205332&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=536a693abe73155d4c21e0c6eef6607bc0bb1cd2bba8b0b14efb9fa558010dcd&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bef393ba5f642e0fc&time=1712205332&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=365670
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dd79312e993c9312b942521eeec43188997c614e29a6cb610e5d9016d23019f0&idfile=59597&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59597%2F2023-12-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a7c6bac3787194df6&time=1712205332&tool=RSC

JPMORGAN CHASE & CO

Details

2024/04/02 18:00:00

Price

181.076 CHF

Difference © -013%(-0.23)
General attributes
ISIN US46625H1005
Symbol JPM
Exchange BX Swiss
Currency CHF
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 533,903 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 180.049 CHF (1,748)
Ask (Ask size) 180.543 CHF (1,748)
Open 181.076 CHF
High 181.076 CHF
Low 181.076 CHF
Close (prev. day) 181.304 CHF
VWAP 181.076 CHF
Volume (pcs) 37
Trading volume 6,699.80
Number of trades 2
Last size 36
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) +36.45%  +56.82% -
Perf (abs.)  +48.37 +65.61 -
Beta 0.60 0.75 0.88
Volatility 29.73 29.91 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for JPMORGAN CHASE & CO

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/ 17:35 184.54 EUR
04/02

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 184.62 EUR
04/02

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 184.74 EUR
04/02

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:17 185.06 EUR
04/02

SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:35 107.86 CHF

181.190 CHF (8
172.327 CHF (6
152.042 CHF (4
143.573 CHF (3
181.304 CHF (2024/03/28
144.474 CHF (2024/01/15
181.304 CHF (2024/03/28
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
123.062 CHF (2023/05/25)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.16 45
0.00 2
0.74 90
0.00 3
0.00 1
2/5


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=407601165
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=274396
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850301
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385801
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18766
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588272
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SIX Swiss Exchange

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

06/28

2019/
07/03

2024/
04/02

2024/
04/02

2024/
04/02

2024/
04/02

2024/
04/02

2024/
04/02

2023/
12/19

2024/
04/02

2024/
04/02

2024/
04/02

2024/
04/02

05:55

22:00

08:14

17:35

08:20

08:27

18:01

19:56

17:44

19:30

09:28

18:00

109.43 USD

198.86 USD

185.08 EUR

195.45 USD

185.98 EUR

185.12 EUR

184.64 EUR

153.00 EUR

184.56 EUR

184.02 EUR

186.00 EUR

0.00

1,395.07

0.00

0.28

0.00

0.00

0.08

0.00

0.04

0.00

0.00

181.076 CHF 0.01

101,863

21
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496685
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=274385
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=193482349
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1978606
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1978605
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=274395
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210641
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210641
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906195
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906195
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18767
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18765

JPMORGAN CHASE & CO

Company profile
Company Logo

JPMORGAN
CHASE & Clo

Contact Details
JPMORGAN CHASE & CO.

383 Madison Avenue - 10179-0001 New
York

Telefon: +1-212-270-6000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
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Company Profile

JPMorgan Chase & Co. is a financial holding company, which engages in the provision of
financial and investment banking services. The firm offers a range of investment banking
products and services in all capital markets, including advising on corporate strategy and
structure, capital raising in equity and debt markets, risk management, market making in
cash securities and derivative instruments, and brokerage and research. It operates through
the following business segments: Consumer and Community Banking (CCB), Corporate and
Investment Bank (CIB), Commercial Banking (CB), Asset and Wealth Management (AWM),
and Corporate. The CCB segment serves consumers and businesses through personal
service at bank branches and through automated teller machines, online, mobile, and
telephone banking. The CIB segment offers a suite of investment banking, market-making,
prime brokerage, lending, and treasury and securities products and services to a global
client base of corporations, investors, financial institutions, merchants, governments, and
municipal entities. The CB segment provides comprehensive financial solutions, including
lending, wholesale payments, investment banking and asset management products for
middle market banking, corporate client banking, and commercial real estate banking. The
AWM segment provides investment and wealth management services. The Corporate
segment consists of treasury, chief investment office, and other corporate. The company
was founded in 1968 and is headquartered in New York, NY.

Members of Management Board

Alex Gorsky Member of Board of
Directors

Alicia Boler- Member of Board of

Davis Directors

Linda Member of Board of

Bammann Directors

Mark Member of Board of

Weinberger Directors

Mellody Member of Board of

Hobson Directors

Michael Neal Member of Board of
Directors

Phebe Member of Board of

Novakovic Directors

Stephen Burke Member of Board of
Directors

Timothy Flynn  Member of Board of
Directors

Todd Combs Member of Board of
Directors

Virginia Member of Board of

Rometty Directors

James Dimon  Chairman of Managing
Board

Alfonso Member of Executive

Eyzaguirre Committee

Alisa Diomin Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Amit Nayyar

Andrew Kresse Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US46625H1005-2024-04-03.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS46625H1005
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Anna Vazquez
Anthony Rizzo
Ashley Bacon
Bob LoBue
Brett Langbert
Carla Hassan
Chris Berthe
Daniel

Mendelson
Daniel Pinto

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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