JPMORGAN CHASE & CO

ISIN: **US46625H1005** WKN: **46625H100**

Overview

2024/04/02 18:00:00					
Price 181.076 CHF					
Difference	0	-0.13% (-0.23)			

General attributes	
ISIN	US46625H1005
Symbol	JPM
Exchange	BX Swiss
Currency	CHF
Sector	Financial
Security type	Stock
Market cap (m)	533,903 EUR
Benchmark	S&P 500

Market data	
Bid (Bid size)	180.049 CHF (1,748)
Ask (Ask size)	180.543 CHF (1,748)
Open	181.076 CHF
High	181.076 CHF
Low	181.076 CHF
Close (prev. day)	181.304 CHF
VWAP	181.076 CHF
Volume (pcs)	37
Trading volume	6,699.80
Number of trades	2
Last size	36

Futures and Options	
Related Futures	15
Related Options	-





Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance. **Source:** FactSet

Recent research

on instrument	on sector	on market	
Date		Headline	Download
2024/03/13	80 J.26 87 TS	Global Equity Ratings	
2024/02/22	84 L2 27 F8	Global Equity Ratings	
2024/02/14	83 J.B 87 TS	Global Equity Ratings	
2024/01/23	84 L2 27 F8	Global Equity Ratings	
2023/12/21	80 J.20 27 J.90	Global Equity Ratings	.≛.



& CO

Details

2024/04/02 18:00:00					
Price 181.076 CHF					
Difference	0	-0.13% (-0.23)			

General attributes	
ISIN	US46625H1005
Symbol	JPM
Exchange	BX Swiss
Currency	CHF
Sector	Financial
Security type	Stock
Market cap (m)	533,903 EUR
Benchmark	S&P 500

Market data	
Bid (Bid size)	180.049 CHF (1,748)
Ask (Ask size)	180.543 CHF (1,748)
Open	181.076 CHF
High	181.076 CHF
Low	181.076 CHF
Close (prev. day)	181.304 CHF
VWAP	181.076 CHF
Volume (pcs)	37
Trading volume	6,699.80
Number of trades	2
Last size	36

Performance and Risk						
	6m	1Y	3Y			
Perf (%)	+36.45%	+56.82%	-			
Perf (abs.)	+48.37	+65.61	-			
Beta	0.60	0.75	0.88			
Volatility	29.73	29.91	-			



Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance. $\textbf{Source:} \ \textbf{FactSet}$

Price data	
Ø price 5 days Ø volume 5 days (pcs.)	181.190 CHF (8)
(A maio a 20 dovo I (A volumo 20 dovo /noo)	470 207 CHE (C)
Ø price 30 days Ø volume 30 days (pcs.)	172.327 CHF (6)
Ø price 100 days Ø volume 100 days (pcs.)	152.042 CHF (4)
price too days p volume too days (pes.)	102.042 0111 (4)
Ø price 250 days Ø volume 250 days (pcs.)	143.573 CHF (3)
	404 004 011 (000 4/00/00)
YTD High date	181.304 CHF (2024/03/28)
YTD Low date	144.474 CHF (2024/01/15)
11D Low date	144.474 CHII (2024/01/13)
52 Weeks High date	181.304 CHF (2024/03/28)
52 Weeks Low date	123.062 CHF (2023/05/25)

All listings for JPMORGAN CHASE & CO					
Exchange 🖶	Date	Time	Price	Trading volume (mio.)	Number of trades
Xetra	2024/ 04/02	17:35	184.54 EUR	0.16	45
Vienna Stock Exchange	2024/ 04/02	17:32	184.62 EUR	0.00	2
Tradegate	2024/ 04/02	22:26	184.74 EUR	0.74	90
Stuttgart	2024/ 04/02	08:17	185.06 EUR	0.00	3
SIX Swiss Exchange	2019/	17:35	107.86 CHF	0.00	1



	06/28				
SIX Swiss Exchange	2019/ 07/03	05:55	109.43 USD	0.00	1
NYSE	2024/ 04/02	22:00	198.86 USD	1,395.07	101,863
Munich	2024/ 04/02	08:14	185.08 EUR	0.00	2
London Stock Exchange	2024/ 04/02	17:35	195.45 USD	0.28	21
Hanover	2024/ 04/02	08:20	185.98 EUR	0.00	1
Hamburg	2024/ 04/02	08:27	185.12 EUR	0.00	3
Frankfurt	2024/ 04/02	18:01	184.64 EUR	0.08	12
Euronext Milan MTF Trading After Hours	2023/ 12/19	19:56	153.00 EUR	0.00	1
Euronext Milan MTF Global Equity Market	2024/ 04/02	17:44	184.56 EUR	0.04	9
Duesseldorf	2024/ 04/02	19:30	184.02 EUR	0.00	7
Berlin	2024/ 04/02	09:28	186.00 EUR	0.00	2
BX Swiss	2024/ 04/02	18:00	181.076 CHF	0.01	2



Company profile

Company Logo

JPMorgan Chase & Co.

Contact Details

JPMORGAN CHASE & CO.

- -

383 Madison Avenue - 10179-0001 New

York

Telefon: +1-212-270-6000

Fax: + E-mail: -

PDF Downloads

Company report: JPMORGAN CHASE & CO

æ,



JPMorgan Chase & Co. is a financial holding company, which engages in the provision of financial and investment banking services. The firm offers a range of investment banking products and services in all capital markets, including advising on corporate strategy and structure, capital raising in equity and debt markets, risk management, market making in cash securities and derivative instruments, and brokerage and research. It operates through the following business segments: Consumer and Community Banking (CCB), Corporate and Investment Bank (CIB), Commercial Banking (CB), Asset and Wealth Management (AWM), and Corporate. The CCB segment serves consumers and businesses through personal service at bank branches and through automated teller machines, online, mobile, and telephone banking. The CIB segment offers a suite of investment banking, market-making, prime brokerage, lending, and treasury and securities products and services to a global client base of corporations, investors, financial institutions, merchants, governments, and municipal entities. The CB segment provides comprehensive financial solutions, including lending, wholesale payments, investment banking and asset management products for middle market banking, corporate client banking, and commercial real estate banking. The AWM segment provides investment and wealth management services. The Corporate segment consists of treasury, chief investment office, and other corporate. The company was founded in 1968 and is headquartered in New York, NY.

Members of Management Board

	3
Alex Gorsky	Member of Board of Directors
Alicia Boler- Davis	Member of Board of Directors
Linda Bammann	Member of Board of Directors
Mark Weinberger	Member of Board of Directors
Mellody Hobson	Member of Board of Directors
Michael Neal	Member of Board of Directors
Phebe Novakovic	Member of Board of Directors
Stephen Burke	Member of Board of Directors
Timothy Flynn	Member of Board of Directors
Todd Combs	Member of Board of Directors
Virginia Rometty	Member of Board of Directors
James Dimon	Chairman of Managing Board
Alfonso Eyzaguirre	Member of Executive Committee
Alisa Diomin	Member of Executive Committee
Amit Nayyar	Member of Executive Committee
Andrew Kresse	Member of Executive Committee



Anna Vazquez	Member of Executive Committee
Anthony Rizzo	Member of Executive Committee
Ashley Bacon	Member of Executive Committee
Bob LoBue	Member of Executive Committee
Brett Langbert	Member of Executive Committee
Carla Hassan	Member of Executive Committee
Chris Berthe	Member of Executive Committee
Daniel Mendelson	Member of Executive Committee
Daniel Pinto	Member of Executive Committee

